Note: All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
System
6th Gen Intel® Core™
(formerly Skylake
U-Series)
Core™ i7-6600U (2/4 Cores, 2.6 GB/3.4 GHz, 4M Cache, 15W TDP)
Core™ i5-6300U (2/4 Cores, 2.4 GHz/3.0 GHz, 3M Cache, 15W TDP)
Core™ i3-6100U (2/4 Cores, 2.3 GHz, 3M Cache, 15W TDP)

AIMV6-i 4 0 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO
AIMV6 4 0 16-bit DIO
Ordering Information
Model Name * Following models include Intel® 6th Gen Skylake U (SKL-U) platform, 2x DP, 1x VGA, 4x USB 3.0, 2x RS-232/422/485,
2x RS-232, 1x Internal SATA port for 2.5” HDD/SSD
Article Number (A/N)
AIMV6-Pi
Barebone System
AIMV6-6600Pi Core™ i7-6600U CPU, 4x GbE/PoE(M12), 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO 02071
AIMV6-6300Pi Core™ i5-6300U CPU, 4x GbE/PoE(M12), 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO 02072
AIMV6-6100Pi Core™ i3-6100U CPU, 4x GbE/PoE(M12), 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO 02073
AIMV6-3955Pi Celeron® 3955U CPU, 4x GbE/PoE(M12), 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO 02074
AIMV6-P
Barebone System
AIMV6-6600P Core™ i7-6600U CPU, 4x GbE/PoE(M12), 16-bit DIO 02075
AIMV6-6300P Core™ i5-6300U CPU, 4x GbE/PoE(M12), 16-bit DIO 02076
AIMV6-6100P Core™ i3-6100U CPU, 4x GbE/PoE(M12), 16-bit DIO 02077
AIMV6-3955P Celeron® 3955U CPU, 4x GbE/PoE(M12), 16-bit DIO 02078
AIMV6-i
Barebone System
AIMV6-6600i Core™ i7-6600U CPU, 4x GbE(M12), 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO 02079
AIMV6-6300i Core™ i5-6300U CPU, 4x GbE(M12), 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO 02080
AIMV6-6100i Core™ i3-6100U CPU, 4x GbE(M12), 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO 02081
AIMV6-3955i Celeron® 3955U CPU, 4x GbE(M12), 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO 02082
AIMV6
Barebone System
AIMV6-6600 Core™ i7-6600U CPU, 4x GbE(M12), 16-bit DIO 02083
AIMV6-6300 Core™ i5-6300U CPU, 4x GbE(M12), 16-bit DIO 02084
AIMV6-6100 Core™ i3-6100U CPU, 4x GbE(M12), 16-bit DIO 02085
AIMV6-3955 Celeron® 3955U CPU, 4x GbE(M12), 16-bit DIO 02086
Packing List
Item No.
1 Eagle Eyes Embedded Box PC AIMV x1
2 Rubber foot x4 with M2.5x5 screws x4